
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00335 Kevin Thomas kthomas@lynnthomasgrading.com (704) 826-8234

Dena Brown nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com (336) 310-4573
Will Duke wduke@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482
Brandon Shore easternstructures@gmail.com (336) 751-0315
Pete Weber pete@daneconstructin.com (704-664-5042
William Fulp frand@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221
Frank Blythe stoneyb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
Thad Preslar thad.preslar@lynchesrivercontracting.com (843) 675-4285

DJ00336 Kevin Thomas kthomas@lynnthomasgrading.com (704) 826-8234
Dena Brown nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com (336) 310-4573
Will Duke wduke@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482
Brandon Shore easternstructures@gmail.com (336) 751-0315
Pete Weber pete@daneconstructin.com (704-664-5042
William Fulp frand@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221
Frank Blythe stoneyb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
Leonard Conway ldconway@apac.com (336) 412-6861
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